

Coconut Grove Bank's Coral Gables Branch will be moving to a new location in June of 2014

MIAMI, FL. April 7, 2014 – Coconut Grove Bank's Coral Gables Branch will be moving to a new location with covered client parking, drive thru teller services, drive thru ATM and night depository banking. The new branch location will remain in the City of Coral Gables approximately two blocks away from the current location.

The new branch address is: 2151 Le Jeune Road, Suite 100, Coral Gables, Florida 33134



COCONUT GROVE BANK

WE'RE RELOCATING TO BETTER SERVE YOU



About Coconut Grove Bank

Coconut Grove Bank was founded on July 12, 1926 and is the oldest continuously operating bank in Miami-Dade County. Coconut Grove Bank provides personal banking, business banking, lending, trust and investment services to individuals, families, businesses, endowments and foundations. Coconut Grove Bank has five offices in Miami-Dade County including Aventura, Coconut Grove, Coral Gables, Palmetto Bay and South Miami. For more information, contact Coconut Grove Bank's corporate headquarters at 2701 South Bayshore Drive, Miami, Florida 33133 by telephone at 305.858.6666 or visit our website at www.coconutgrovebank.com.

Media Contact

Christine M. Woll, Marketing Director

Direct: 305.808.4015 Email: cwoll@coconutgrovebank.com